Model 212

ALT
ALT
ALT
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AM

27128
27128A
27128AP
2716

27168

27256
27256P

2732

2732A
2732B

27512
27512P

2764

2764A
2764AP
27C010
27C020
27C040
27C100
27C1024
27C128
27C191
27C2048
27C256
27C291
27C49
27C512
27C512P
2817A
2864A
2864B
28F020
8751H
8753H

87C51
87C521
87C541

9716

9732

9732A

9764

9864

c16L8Z
C16R4Z
C16R6Z
C16R8Z
C22V10
CE22V10H 10/ 5
CE22V10H 15
CE22V10H 15/ 4
CE22V10H 25
CE22V10H 25/ 4
CE22V10Q 25
CE22V10Q 25/ 4
173

EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EEPROM
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PEEL

Pkg
Type
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P
D P

Fam Pi n

F5F/ 0A8
D6/ 51
EA/ 21
5F/ DF
5C/ 32
EA/ 21
EA/ 67
5E/ A4
DA/ A4
BF/ A2
CA/ A6
CA/ A6
F86/ 170
54/ 58
54/ 6A
5A/ 0B
5A 4F
5A/ 73
19/ 23
19/ 24
27/ 24
AF/ 33
C9/ A6
46/ 17
46/ 24
46/ 24
46/ 24
DB/ 28
080/ C28
080/ C28
080/ C28
080/ C28
080/ C28
080/ C28
080/ C28
7D/ 76

Modul e
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AM
AM
AM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
CYP
CYP
CYpP
CYP
CYP
CYpP
CYpP
CYpP
EXL

18Cv8
22CV10
273
22V10
27256
27256R
27C010
27C1024
27C128
27C256
27C256R
27C512
27C512R
27C513
27C515
27C64
27HC256
27HC64
27HC641
27HC642
28C04
28C16
28C17
28C256
28C64
28HC16
28HC17
28HC191
28HC256
28HC291
28HC64
750
27010
27128A
27256
27512
2764A
27C210
28C16AP
28C17A
16L8
16R4
16R6
16R8
20GL0/ A
20G10B
7C225
7C235
7C245
7C251
7C253
7C254
7C261
7C264
7C281
7C282
7C291
7C291A
7C292
PALC22V10
PALC22V10B
2804

PEEL
PEEL
PEEL
EPLD
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
PROM
EEPROM
PROM
EEPROM
EPLD
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAL
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
PROM
EPLD
EPLD
EEPROM

DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P

7D/ 3A
8D/ 28
7D/ 86
065/ B28
5C/ 32
5C/ 32
115/ 0CB
141/ 0A8
93/ 51
93/ 32
115/ 032
4B/ A4
116/ 0A4
5B/ 5E
5B/ CA
93/ 33
93/ 32
93/ 33
90/ 67
90/ 67
C4/ 82
C4/ 96
C4/ A2
EBA/ 099
C4/ 98
C4/ 96
C4/ A2
D2/ 1C
FBA/ 099
D2/ 1C
C4/ 98
F65/ 00F
5C/ CB
5C/ 51
5C/ 32
5E/ A4
5C/ 33
5F/ A8
C3/ 96
C3/ A2
28/ 17
28/ 24
28/ 24
28/ 24
1C1/ 056
0BB/ F56
FO/ B6
FO/ B5
F4/ BO
EB/ E6
EB/ E6
EB/ E6
EF/ 31
EF/ 31
EE/ B4
EE/ B4
F2/ AF
10C/ OAF
F2/ AF
1C1/ 028
0BB/ F28
B7/ 82

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- CL1

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- EPROM

V2.
V2.
V2.
V5.
V1.
V1.
V3.
V3.
V1.
V1.
V4.
V1.
V4.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V4.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V5.
V1.
V2.
V2.
V1.
V5.
V1.
V2.
V5.
V3.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V3.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V4.
V4.
V2.
V5.
V5.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V4.
V4.
V1.
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2816A
2817A
2864A
2865A
46C15
46C16
27128
2716
27256
2732
2732A
2764
27C1000
27C1001
27C1024
27C128
27C256
27C256A
27C256H
27C32A
27C512
27C64
28C64
28C65
8516
8532
8742
8742H/ N
8749H
27128A
27256
27512
27C101
27C1024
27C256
27C256H
27C301
27C301A
27C4096
27C64
462532
462716
462732
4827128
482732A
482764
58064
58C65
63701V0
63701X0
63701Y0
27C64
153

173
18Cv8
20CG10
22CV10
22CV10A
22CV10A+
22CV10z
253

273

EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EPROM
EPROM
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
EPROM
PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

PEEL

DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P

B7/ 23
BF/ A2
C3/ 98
C3/ 98
CDl 21
CDl 21
45/ 51
19/ 23
93/ 32
19/ 24
27/ 24
45/ 33
6C/ CC
6C/ CB
6D/ A8
45/ 51
45/ 32
93/ 32
93/ 32
27/ 24
4B/ A4
45/ 33
C3/ 98
C3/ 98
19/ 23
19/ 24
50/ 57
50/ 57
50/ 57
93/ 51
93/ 32
4B/ A4
8F/ CB
8E/ A8
93/ 32

111/ 032

8F/ CC
8F/ CC

163/ 089

79/ 33
19/ 25
19/ 23
19/ 24
79/ 51
27/ 24
79/ 33
D7/ 98
C3/ 98
93/ CF
27/ 24
93/ E8
F8/ 33
8D/ 65
8D/ 76
8D/ 3A
8D/ 56
8D/ 28

0A6/ E28

A6/ A3

F8D/ 0A3

8D/ 85
8D/ 86

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V3.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V4.
V1.
V4.
V4.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V1.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V4.
V4.
V4.
V2.
V2.
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27CX010
27010
27011
27128
27128A
27128B
2716
27210
27256
2732
2732A
27512
27513
2764
2764A
27C010
270011
27C020
270040
27C100
27C128
27C202
27C210
27C220
27C240
27C256
27C512
27C64
27F256
2816
2816A
2817A
2864A
2864B
28F001BX-B
28F001BX-T
28F010
28F020
28F256- P1
28F256- P2
28F256A
5C031
5C032
85C220
8741
8741A
8741AH
8742
8742AH
8744H
8748
8748H
8749H
8751H
8752BH
8755A
87C252
87C257
87C51
87C51FA
87C51FB
87C64

EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
FLASH

EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
FLASH

FLASH

FLASH

FLASH

FLASH

FLASH

FLASH

EPLD

EPLD

EPLD

M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
EPROM
M CRO
M CRO
M CRO
EPROM

DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P

5C/ CB
5C/ CB
5C/ C9
79/ 51
93/ 51
93/ 51
19/ 23
5F/ A8
93/ 32
19/ 24
4D/ 24
4B/ A4
5B/ 5E
79/ 33
93/ 33
5C/ CB
5C/ C9
5C/ F5
5C/ F6
5C/ CC
5C/ 51
7E/ DD
5F/ A8
5F/ DF
5F/ 89
5C/ 32
5E/ A4
93/ 33
0A8/ 109
37/ 23
A5/ 96
BF/ A2
CC/ 98
CA/ A6
19B/ 1AB
19C/ 1AB
135/ 118
F86/ 170
113/ 10A
0A8/ 10A
186/ 10A
55/ 50
55/ 95
F55/ F95
56/ 59
56/ 59
51/ 1B
50/ 57
51/ 3F
D5/ 58
52/ 56
50/ 56
50/ 57
D5/ 58
5A/0C
47/ 55
5A 4F
5C/ E2
5A/ 0B
5A 4F
5A/ 73
93/ 3A

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- EPROM
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- EPROM

V4.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V3.
V4.
V3.
V1.
V2.
V1.
V3.
V3.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V5.
V5.
V2.
V5.
V2.
V2.
V4.
V2.
V2.
V4.
V1.
V1.
V4.
V5.
V4.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V3.
V1.
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LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

P27128A
P27256
P2732A
pP27512
P2764
P2764A
P27C256
P27C64
P8748H
P8749H
P87C64
10H8
10HBA
10L8
10L8A
10P8
10P8A
12H6
12H6A
12L6
12L6A
12P6
12P6A
14H4
14HAA
14H8
14HBA
1414
14L4A
1418
14L8A
14P4
14P4AA
14P8
14P8A
16H2
16H2A
16H6
16HGA
16H8
16HBA
16L2
16L2A
16L6
16L6A
16L8
16L8A
16P2
16P2A
16P6
16P6A
16P8
16P8A
16R4
16R4A
16R6
16R6A
16R8
16R8A
16RP4
16RP4A
16RP6

EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
M CRO
M CRO
EPROM
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL

DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P

5C/ 51
5C/ 32
4D/ 24
5E/ A4
79/ 33
5C/ 33
5C/ 32
5C/ 33
50/ 56
50/ 57
5C/ 3A
36/ 18
36/ 18
36/ 13
36/ 13
36/ 32
36/ 32
36/ 19
36/ 19
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 33
36/ 33
36/ 20
36/ 20
36/ 08
36/ 08
36/ 15
36/ 15
36/ 02
36/ 02
36/ 34
36/ 34
36/ 38
36/ 38
36/ 22
36/ 22
36/ 09
36/ 09
36/ 25
36/ 25
36/ 16
36/ 16
36/ 03
36/ 03
36/ 17
36/ 17
36/ 35
36/ 35
36/ 39
36/ 39
36/ 30
36/ 30
36/ 81
36/ 81
36/ 80
36/ 80
36/ 82
36/ 82
36/ 85
36/ 85
36/ 86

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- M CRO
MOD- M CRO
MOD- EPROM
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1

V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V2.
V2.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V2.
V2.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V2.
V2.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V5.
V2.
V2.
V2.
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LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

16RP6A
16RP8
16RP8SA
16Vv8
16V8A
18H4
18H4A
18L4
18L4A
18P4
18P4A
20H2
20H2A
20H8
20H8A
20L2
20L2A
20L8
20L8A
20P2
20P2A
20P8
20P8A
20R4
20R4A
20R6
20R6A
20R8
20R8A
20RP4
20RP4A
20RP6
20RP6A
20RP8
20RP8A
20Vv8
20V8A
6001
27128
2764
27256
27C128
27C256
27C512
27C513
27C515
27C64
27HC191
27HC291
27HC64
27HC641
28C64/ A
28CP64
5816
27128
2716
27256
2732
27512
2764
27C100
27C101

RAL
RAL
GAL
GAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EEPROM
EEPROM
EPROM
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V1.
V2.
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TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS
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VTI
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VTI
VTI
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VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI

27128
27128A
27256
27256A
27256B
2732
2732A
27512
27512A
2764
2764A
323
541000
541001
54256
54256A
54512
571000
571000A
571001
571001A
571024
57256A
574000
57512A
57H1024
57H256
58257A
10H8
10L8
10P8
12H6
12L6
12P6
14H4
14H8
1414
14L8
14P4
14P8
16H2
16H6
16H8
16L2
16L6
16L8
16P2
16P6
16P8
16R4
16R6
16R8
16RP4
16RP6
16RP8
16Vv8
18H4
18L4
18P4
20H2
20H8
20L2

EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
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FLASH
RAL
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RAL
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RAL
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RAL
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45/ 51
5C/ 51
45/ 32
5C/ 32
5C/ 32
19/ 24
27/ 24
5E/ A4
5E/ A4
45/ 33
5C/ 33
19/ 23
5C/ CB
5C/ CC
45/ 32
5C/ 32
5E/ A4
5C/ CB
5C/ CB
5C/ CC
5C/ CC
5F/ A8
5C/ 32
12E/ OF6
5E/ A4
5F/ A8
5C/ 32
117/ 032
2F/ 18
2F/ 13
2F/ 32
2F/ 19
2F/ 14
2F/ 33
2F/ 20
2F/ 08
2F/ 15
2F/ 02
2F/ 34
2F/ 38
2F/ 22
2F/ 09
2F/ 25
2F/ 16
2F/ 03
2F/ 17
2F/ 35
2F/ 39
2F/ 30
2F/ 81
2F/ 80
2F/ 82
2F/ 85
2F/ 86
2F/ 87
2F/ 55
2F/ 10
2F/ 04
2F/ 40
2F/ 11
2F/ 61
2F/ 05

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
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MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
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MOD- EPROM
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MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
MOD- CL1
MOD- CL1
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V1.
V1.
V3.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V2.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V4.
V3.
V4.
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V2.
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VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
VTI
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VTI
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
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WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
Xl C
Xl C
Xl C
Xl C
Xl C
Xl C
Xl C

20L8
20P2
20P8
20R4
20R6
20R8
20RP4
20RP6
20RP8
20Vv8
27C128
27C256
27C512
27C64
28H64
27C010L
27C010R
27C128F
27C128L
27C191
27C210L
27C256F
27C256L
27C512L
27C64
27C64F
27C64L
57C128
57C128F
57C191
57C291
57C43
57C49
57C51
57C64F
57C65
2804A
2816A
2816B
28256
2864A
28C256
28C64

RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
GAL
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
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PROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
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EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
EPROM
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EPROM
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DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
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DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
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DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
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DI P
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DI P
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DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
DI P
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2F/ 26
2F/ 41
2F/ 62
2F/ 65
2F/ 66
2F/ 27
2F/ 46
2F/ 64
2F/ 63
2F/ 57
5D/ 51
5D/ 32
4C/ A4
5D/ 33
C9/ A6
11B/ 0CB
132/ 0CC
3C/ 51
11B/ 051
7B/ 21
15C/ 0A8
124/ 032
11B/ 032
11C/ 0A4
3C/ 33
3C/ 33
11B/ 033
3C/ 51
3C/ 51
7B/ 21
7B/ 21
7B/ 63
7B/ 67
7B/ 78
3C/ 33
2C E7
B7/ 82
B7/ 23
C3/ 96
FBA/ 099
C3/ 98
FBA/ 099
BA/ 98

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- CL1

MOD- EPROM
MOD- EPROM
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MOD- EPROM
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MOD- EPROM

V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V3.
V4.
V1.
V3.
V1.
V3.
V4.
V3.
V3.
V2.
V1.
V3.
V1.
V1.
V4.
V4.
V4.
V4.
V4.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V5.
V1.
V5.
V3.
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